	Name: _______________________
	Block: ____________

Unit 3:  Systems of Equations
Math 1 Homework Calendar

	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	Monday, March 3
	6-1 Systems by Graphing
Break –Even Word Problems
	Algebra Weekly #5 – Due Friday
p.363 #7,8,10,12,17,18,23,26,34

	Tuesday, March 4
	ACT TESTING
Linear Face Activity
EOC Prep – Linear Functions
	Finish Class work

	Wednesday, March 5
	6-2 Systems by Substitution
	Worksheet

	Thursday, March 6
	6-3 Systems by Elimination
	p.378 #7,11,12,16,20,21,28,44,45

	Friday, March 7
	System Word Problems
	Word Problem Worksheet

	Monday, March 10
	Quiz:  6-1 through 6-3
6-4 Applications of Linear Systems
(including mixture problems)
	Mixture Worksheet

	Tuesday, March 11
	Translating Systems Word Problems
6-4 Applications of Linear Systems
	p. 386 #1,6,7,8,22,23,26

	Wednesday, March 13
	Quiz: System Word Problems
6-5 Graphing Inequalities
	p.393 #1,4,7,12,16,21,27,35,36,37

	Thursday, March 14
	6-6 Systems of inequalities
	p.399 #10,13,21,23,25,26,27,28

	Friday, March 15
	Linear Programming
	Worksheet

	Monday, March 18
	Linear Programming
	Worksheet

	Tuesday, March 19
	Linear Programming
	Study Guide

	Wednesday, March 20
	Review – Stations
	Study!! 

	Thursday, March 21
	Systems Test
	EOC Prep Pack
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